HARRISON ROAD IMPROVMENT BID DATE: ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $2,297,000.00
PROJECT NO. 501908 SEPTEMBER 26, 2019

REFNO. ITEM SPEC. | B DESCRIPTION ~ UNIT | QUAN | UNITCOST  TOTAL

PAVEMENT ITEMS (WHITE-TOPPED AREA)

1 202 'PAVEMENT REMOVED (5" CONCRETE WHITE-TOPPING) | sy 14300
2 202 'PAVEMENT REMOVED (8" CONCRETE FULL-DEPTH) sy 460
3 203 EXCAVATION | ey | 500
4 254 [PAVEMENT PLANING (2" ASPHALT) sy |

301 |ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE, PG 64-22 (2" THICKNESS, WHITE- ;
5 [TOPPING AREA) | ey | 1650 |

301 |ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE, PG 64-22 (8" THICKNESS, FULL- !
6 DEPTH CONCRETE AREA) cy 105

442 ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE B. 12.5 mm, '
7 ) PG70-22, 448 £y 550

' 442 'ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE B. 12.5 mm, PG70- '
s B 22,448 cY 910
9 611 STORM MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE (RING) | EA | I
10 611 'STORM MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE (BRICK & MORTAR) EA 1 )
1| 611 WATER VALVE CHAMBER ADJUSTED TO GRADE (RING) CEA I
‘ 611  WATER VALVE CHAMBER ADJUSTED TO GRADE (BRICK & | | -

2 | MORTAR) | EA | 1 _
13 611 'MONUMENT BOX ADJUSTED TO GRADE . EA I ' ]
14 | 614 MAINTAINING TRAFFIC B | s | ! ' ]
15 | 644 'CENTERLINE ( 6" DOUBLE, SOLID, YELLOW) F 4165
6 644 'STOP LINE, 24" WHITE F 240
17| 644 CROSSWALK LINE, 12" F 355
18 644 [EDGE LINE, 4" WHITE O F 3560 o
19 644 |CHANNELIZING LINE, 8 F 510
20 644 'LANE LINE - - .~ F 4910
21 | 1125 VALVE BOX RESET - . EA | 1 |

SPL REMOVE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS, AS DIRECTED BY :
2 ENGINEER EA 80 I
23 | SPL 'FULL DEPTH REPAIR (ASPHALT) - sy a0 | B
24 | SPL. CONCRETE CURB REPAIR, AS DIRECTED BY ENGINEER . F 400
25 SPL DETECTOR LOOP _ EA 10
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REF NO.

26

39

40
41
42
43

44
45
46
47
48
49

ITEM SPEC

SPL
SPL
SPL

254
442

614
644
644
644
644
644
644
644
644
SPL

SPL
SPL
SPL

201
202
202
202
202
301

BID DATE:
SEPTEMBER 26, 2019
DESCRIPTION UNIT
PAVEMENT ITEMS (WHITE-TOPPED AREA)
CONTINUED..
'REHABILITATE EXISTING CATCH BASIN/INLET, COMPLETE EA
'RECONSTRUCT EXISTING CATCH BASIN/INLET, COMPLETE EA
ASPHALT REJUVENATOR, "RECLAMITE" OR APPROVED EQUAL |~ SY
SUBTOTAL FOR PAVEMENT ITEMS (WHITE-TOPPED AREA)
PAVEMENT ITEMS (ASPHALT AREA) '
PAVEMENT PLANING (2" ASPHALT) | sy
'ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE B, 12.5 mm, PG70-
22, 448 cy
MAINTAINING TRAFFIC LS
|CENTERLINE ( 6" DOUBLE, SOLID, YELLOW) r
'STOP LINE, 24" WHITE F
CROSSWALK LINE, 12" F
'EDGE LINE, 4" WHITE r
[CHANNELIZING LINE, §' B F
'LANE LINE F
'LANE ARROW EA
ITRANSVERSE/DIAGONAL LINE r
'REMOVE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS. AS DIRECTED BY B
'ENGINEER EA
FULL DEPTH REPAIR (ASPHALT) SY
DETECTOR LOOP EA
/ASPHALT REJUVENATOR, "RECLAMITE" OR APPROVED EQUAL  SY

'SUBTOTAL FOR PAVEMENT ITEMS (ASPHALT AREA)
STORM SEWER REPLACEMENT

\CLEARING & GRUBBING, INC. TREE REMOVAL
'CONCRETE MEDIAN REMOVAL

\CATCH BASIN OR INLET REMOVED

|CATCH BASIN ABANDONED, AS PER PLAN ‘
'PIPE REMOVED %
ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE, PG 64-22 (8")
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LS
SY
EA
EA

CcY

QUAN

10
2

14760

21520
1200

3110
150
370
6165
2315
5535
50
1200

80
2100
40
21250

20

3
12
90

UNIT COST |

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $2,297,000.00

TOTAL
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REF NO.

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

ITEM SPEC |

609
611
611
611
611
611
614
SPL
SPL

SPL

'CONTRACTOR'S NAME:

DESCRIPTION

STORM SEWER REPLACEMENT CONT'

'CONCRETE MEDIAN

36" CONDUIT, TYPE B
36" CONDUIT, TYPE C

(CATCH BASIN, NO. 3
|CATCH BASIN, NO. 4
IMANHOLE NO. 3

MAINTAINING TRAFFIC

:'[‘EMPORARY EROSION CONTROL
[PLUG AND ABANDON EXISTING CONDUIT

'SUBTOTAL FOR STORM SEWER ITEMS
'PERFORMANCE BOND
'CONTINGENCY AMOUNT

TOTAL FOR PROJECT

'CONTRACTOR'S ADDRESS:

BID DATE:
SEPTEMBER 26, 2019

UNIT

SY

EA
EA
EA
LS
LS
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QUAN

| UNIT COST |

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $2,297,000.00

TOTAL

$225,000.00



